Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

{All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation __Lee Ziesmer

Office sought or baliot question _ Plymouth MN City Coungil District Ward 2
Type of . Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report . Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report from 10-29-22 44 12-8-22
X Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. '

CASH g TOTALCASH-ON-HAND & O
IN-KIND + S
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED o

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all dishursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary. See Attached

Date Purpose ) Amount

TOTAL | 5577.03

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| ¥
| certify that this is a full and true statement. r\/w?-;%w-— I~ 73 “9’23\
(j\Signature Date
Printed Name ___Lee Ziesmer Telephone_763-350-4282 Email (if available)LeeZiesmer@gmail.com

Address 17510 32nd Ave N, Plymouth MN 55447




Lee Ziesmer Campaign Expenses

60.36

48.00
3.19
1
11.99
3670.24
11.99
75

83
310
100
100
18.75
85.97
11.99
100
17.97
300
100
84.15
366.44
11.99

5577.03

Websites
Filing Fee

PO Box

Lee for Plymouth Web email

Map

WordPress

Website & Materials
Website Subscription

Website Maintenance

PO Box

NextDoor Ad
Facebook Ad
Facebook Ad

Web maintenance
Facebook

Web management
Facebook
Campaign email
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook

Web Maintenance

Web Management

8-1-22
8-2-22
8-2-22
8-5-22
8-24-22
9-2-22
9-10-22
10-2-22
10-2-22
10-18-22
10-21-22
10-21-22
10-25-22
10-27-22
11-1-22
11-2-22
11-4-22
11-5-22
11-7-22
11-8-22
11-11-22
11-14-22
12-5-22




