CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	allot question Plymouth MN City Co	uncil D	istrict	Ward 2
	Candidate report		iod of time	covered by report:
report	Campaign committ Association or corp X Final report		m <u>10-29-2</u>	22_to12-8-22
money or in-kind) r contributions from a	CONTRII Il contributions received during the perle rather than contributor. See note on con a single source that exceeded \$100 durin -employed, amount and date for these co	tribution limits on the back of th g the calendar year. This itemiza	nis form. Use	e a separate sheet to
CASH	\$		HAND	\$0
IN-KIND	* \$			
TOTAL AMOUNT R				
Date	sheets if necessary. See Attached			Amount
			TOTAL	5577.03
more than \$200.	CORPORATE st list any media project or corporate Submit a separate report for each pro scription	oject. Attach additional shee	contribution of the second sec	on(s) or expenditur
more than \$200.	st list any media project or corporate Submit a separate report for each pro scription	e message project for which oject. Attach additional shee Name and Address	S contributi ts if necess	on(s) or expenditur ary. Expenditure or
more than \$200. Project title or des	st list any media project or corporate Submit a separate report for each pro scription	e message project for which oject. Attach additional shee Name and Address	contribution of the second sec	on(s) or expenditur ary. Expenditure or Contribution
more than \$200. : Project title or des <i>Date</i>	st list any media project or corporate Submit a separate report for each pro scription	e message project for which oject. Attach additional shee Name and Address	contribution of the contri	on(s) or expenditur ary. Expenditure or Contribution

For

Lee Ziesmer Campaign Expenses

60.36	Websites	8-1-22
5	Filing Fee	8-2-22
48.00	PO Box	8-2-22
3.19	Lee for Plymouth Web email	8-5-22
1	Мар	8-24-22
11.99	WordPress	9-2-22
3670.24	Website & Materials	9-10-22
11.99	Website Subscription	10-2-22
75	Website Maintenance	10-2-22
83	PO Box	10-18-22
310	NextDoor Ad	10-21-22
100	Facebook Ad	10-21-22
100	Facebook Ad	10-25-22
18.75	Web maintenance	10-27-22
85.97	Facebook	11-1-22
11.99	Web management	11-2-22
100	Facebook	11-4-22
17.97	Campaign email	11-5-22
300	Facebook	11-7-22
100	Facebook	11-8-22
84.15	Facebook	11-11-22
366.44	Web Maintenance	11-14-22
11.99	Web Management	12-5-22